| | | | | | | | <u>:</u> | | |
|---|---|---|------------------------------|---------------|------------|--|---|--|--|
| Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services RECORDATION FORM Director of the U.S. Patent PATENTS C and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 | | | | | | SHEET U.S | S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Off | | |
| Ale | xand | ria, VA 22313-1450 | | | | Attorney | Docket No. | 125580 | |
| Ple | ase re | cord the attached document. | | | | | | | |
| Tot | al nur | nber of pages including cover si | neet, attachments, and docum | ent: <u>I</u> | | _ | | | |
| 1. | A. B. | Name of conveying parties: Roger BLANC (deceased) Viviane BLANC (legal rej Additional name(s) of conveying | oresentative) | 2. | Λ. | Name and addr ETABLISSI 390, ROUTI 38730 LE P FRANCE | EMENTS A | ACTIS | |
| 3. | Α. | Nature of conveyance: | | | В. | Additional nam | 7 7 7 | ess(es) attached? Yes 🏿 No | |
| | | Assignment |] Merger | | | | • | | |
| | | Security Agreement | Change of Name | | | | | | |
| | | Other | | | | | : | | |
| | В. | Execution Date: October 25 | , 2005 | | | | | | |
| 4. | Α. | Patent Application No. 10/55 | 3,806 | | B. | Patent No.(s) | | | |
| | | | Additional numbers attac | hed? | □ ' | Yes ⊠ No | | | |
| | Ç. | Title of Application: MUL | TI-PART LAST FOR M | ANU | <u>FAC</u> | TURING SHO | <u>JES</u> | | |
| 5. | | ne and address of party to whom terming document should be mai | | 6. | Tota | al number of app | lications and | patents involved: 1 | |
| | Na | me: <u>William P. Berridge</u> | | 7. | | | | count No. 15-0461 the the amount of \$40.00. | |
| | Αd | dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22 Phone Number: 703-83 Fax Number: 703-836 | 2320 86-6400 | 8. | | dit any overpayır osit account num | | e any underpayment to | |
| | | • | | | | |) } | - | |
| 9. | Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and an original decument. | | | | | | | | |
| | | liam P. Berrilge Registration N e O. Collier Registration No. 53 | | _ | | Date: <u>Nove</u> | tiber 18, 200 | <u>></u> | |
| | | | | | | | | | |

PATENT

| Δ | SSI | (2) | JN | TE. | NT |
|---|-----|-----|----|-----|----|
|---|-----|-----|----|-----|----|

| Name(s) of Isvestor(s) (3) DURIC NUCLANE (7) | | · · | (1) | Roger BLANC (dece | eased) | (5) | | |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|---|---|
| Name(s) (4) (4) (5) (6) (6) (7) (6) (8) In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration pain to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agoes to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and server to the undersigned agoes to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and server to the undersigned agoes to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and server to Assignee (9) [10] Insert Name of Assignee (10) [20] [20] [21] [21] [22] [23] [24] [25] [25] [26] [27] [27] [28] [28] [29] [20] [20] [20] [21] [21] [22] [23] [24] [25] [25] [25] [26] [26] [26] [27] [27] [28] [28] [28] [29] [20] [20] [20] [20] [21] [22] [23] [24] [25] [25] [25] [26] [26] [27] [27] [28] [28] [28] [29] [29] [20] [| (1-8) | | (2) | | | (6) | | |
| of laveitor(s) (3) DERIC 13.0. (19. (19. (19. (19. (19. (19. (19. (19 | | | | (legal representative | :) | _ | | |
| In consideration of the sum of one dellar (5.00) and other gaped and valuable consideration prior to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agroes to assign, and fereby does assign, transfer and are over to some of the undersigned agroes to assign, and fereby does assign, transfer and are over to some of the undersigned agroes to assign, and fereby does assign, transfer and are over to some of the undersigned agroes to assign, and fereby does assign, transfer and a cover to some of the undersigned agroes to assign, and fereby does assign, transfer and a source of the state agroes the control of the state of the base of States of America as defined in \$5 \times 0.5 (1.05) in the extension of the state of the base of States of America as defined in \$5 \times 0.5 (1.05) in the extension of the state of the base of States of America as defined in \$5 \times 0.5 (1.05) in the extension, releases and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as a state of the state of | | | (3) | BLANC | Viviant | (7) | | |
| Insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application Number (Attorney Docket No. 125580 for which the undersigned has phase) executed an application and any continuing, divisional or were due applications for the invention, and any processory of Signing of (12) on Applications for the invention, and any processory of Signing of (12) on Signi | | | (4) | | | | • | |
| Assignee (9) ETABLISSEMENTS ACTIS (10) 309, route de Virieu, 38730 Le Pin, France (Incrinalize de Signated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives the critire right, tith and interest for the United States of America as defined in 25 U.S.C. § 100, in the invention, and in all applications for paster including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, austitute and reistate application(A), and all Letters Patent, extensions, resistors and reexamination certificates that may be granted-for the invention in an an international confirmation and as Tithe, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number (Attorney Docket No. 125580 for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America on even date herewith or 12) Insert Date of Signing of (22) on Application (13) U.S. application Serial Number (14) Heart insert insert in the United States of America on even date herewith or 13) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or elisate applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such publications for the invention, and any patent (re) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such publications for the invention, and any patent (re) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such publications for the invention, and any patent (re) issuing thereon, and also to execute applications and any continuing, divisional or great papers and any continuing application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or release applications for the invention, and to cooperate with sea Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with any interference which may be necessary in connection with any interference which may be necessa | | | | h of the undersigned, c | | (\$1.00) and other | good and valuable cons | ideration paid |
| Assignee (10) 390, route de Virieu, 38730 Le Pin, France (horcinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives the entire right, the and interest for the United States of America as defined in \$5 U.S.C. § 100, in the continuation, intermined as deministration, another and tensors appeared, the continuation, interministration, another and tensors appeared, the continuation, interministration, another and tensors appeared, designed because present descriptions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be greated, on the invention known as for which the undersigned has flavor) executed an application for pathnt in the United States of America on even date herewith or 12) Insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application Serial Number (13) U.S. applications filed applications for flied applications filed fleat undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or elessue applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such papelications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such administration for pathnt in the United States of American and the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning by applications and possible and obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be recessary in connection with any interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be recessary in connection with any interference which the paper performence of continuation of vision thereof, or any patent or resion applications an | (9) | Assignee Insert Address of | (9) | ETABLISSEMENTS | SACTIS | | : | |
| (hereinather designated as the Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representative the entire right, tide and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, and in all applications for patent tracillular gave and all provisional, and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent and assistance and resistance applications. And in the invention income as the second of the invention income and any continuing, divisional or even date herewith or second an application for patent in the United States of American and any continuing, divisional or even date herewith or second all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or elistic applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute assignments in connection with such applications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning any applications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and decurrence that any activation and any continuing or division thereof, or any patent or seasure application and based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with example and interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any set which may be necessary in connection with such interference. 4) Each undersigned approach of the papers and documents and performany as the which may be de | (10) | | | | | | • | |
| Mentification Number (Attorney Docket No. 125580 for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patient in the United States of American covern date herewith or (12) Insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application 13) Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications of or division thereof, or any patient or resisted application and any continuing, divisional or elsause applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute subgrate assignments in connection with such piplications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning my applications and patents as the Assignee my operation of division thereof, or any patent or resisted application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with a Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with auto interference which may be declared concerning my applications of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or sumilar agreements. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform may act which may be necessary in connection with lains or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or sumilar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to restored all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or examination a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned here there as assignee with the may be necessary to destant and the late of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters actumes of the United States resulting from said applications(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the uniteristic and covenants that he had light to convey the entire intere | | | the en invent contin | nafter designated as the tire right, title and intere tion, and in all application wation, international, co | Assignee) and Assiest for the United Stone for patent inclu- nfirmation, substitu | gnee's heirs, succestates of America as ding any and all prote te and reissue app | ssors, assigns and legal re defined in 35 U.S.C. §1: ovisional, non-provisional lication(s), and all Letters | epresentatives, 00, in the al, divisional, s Patent, |
| Number, or Foreign Application Number (Attorney Docket No. 125580 for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for pattent in the United States of American over date herewith or 12) Insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application 13) Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications 13) Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications of filed applications for the inventors, and any application and patents as the Assigner may deem possisting thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such polications and patents as the Assigner may deem possisting thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such polications and patents as the Assigner may deem possisting all papers necessary in connection with any interference which meeting the obstance applications and patents as the Assigner is may deem possisting all papers necessary in connection with any interference which meeting any application and patents as the Assigner is may deem possisting any application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or retisate application with any interference which meeting any application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or retisate application with any interference which meeting any application or continuation or continuation or division of the manufacture of the Assigner of the Assigner is not continuation of the Assigner in the Assigner of the As | (11) | | (11) | MÜLTI-PART LAST | FOR MANUFAC | TURING SHOES | | |
| Number, or Foreign Application Number (Attorney Dooket No. 125580 for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of American on even date herewith or 12) Insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application Application (13) Atternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications filed 1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or elissue applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such pplications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning my application as the Assignee may deem necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning my application or continuation of division thereof, or any patent or relates application based thereon, for the invention, and to concerning my application or continuation of division thereof, or any patent or relates application based thereon, for the invention, and to concerning my application or continuation of continuation of the Assignment of the U.S. Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with admin or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with any interference of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States patent of a wild United States patent of a wild United States patent and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office or issue any and all Letters attents of the United States patent and active the Internation of the | | | | | | | | |
| for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of Americ on even date herewith or Signing of (12) on Application 13) Insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application 13) Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications filed 1.) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or eissue applications for the invention, and any pasent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such population and patents as the Assigner may elemen poessary. 2. Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and consumers and period patents are continuation or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with such hardward thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with a consideration or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with a consideration or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application and the invention, and to cooperate with a consideration or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application and the invention and to consider a series of the inventions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any or which may be necessary in connection with any provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 5) Each undersigned heart of a wall United States patent to the Assigne. 5) Each undersigned heart berica assigned, and that he has not executed, and with the value of the entire interest, and covenants that he had all right to convey the entire interest here is assigned, and that he has not executed, and with the has not executed, and with the has not execu | | Number, or Foreign | | | | | | |
| Insert Date of Signing of (12) on Application Application Application (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications of the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such pplications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. (2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any applications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. (3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning my application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with a Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with alians or provisions of the International Convention of Industrial Property or similar sugreements and paper and a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 4) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLUT & Bernardow, as Assignee the uniterimiterest, and occasions of the United States and Trademark Office for convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agree that this assignment is binding on him and his beins, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 6) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLUT & Bernard | | Application Number | • | | | | * | |
| Signing of Application 13) Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Mentification for filled applications filled 1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or telesus applications for the invention, and any patents(3) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such pplications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning any application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or relssue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with eastignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with laims or provisions of the International Convention of Protection of Industrial Property or aimline agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with laims or provisions of the International Convention of Industrial Property or aimline agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to be perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or exemination a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademack Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States patent and covenants that he hall right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his beins, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 5) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLUPF & BERRINGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any | | | on eve | non me undersigned ha in date herewith or | s (nave) executed a | m application for i | pacent in the United State | es of America |
| Application 13) Alternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications filed 1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or elissue applications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning any applications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning any application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with each stagnee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to be reformed all applications and perform any and which may be necessary in connection with laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned attractive all papers and documents and perform any and which may be necessary in connection with laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned anthorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignce, as Assigned to Obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or sexumination a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned anthorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States patent and Object the International Assignment is binding on him and his beins, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 6) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of Olifer & Berninger and Int | (12) | | | | | | : | |
| Atternative (13) U.S. application Serial Number Identification for filed applications filed 1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or elissue applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such pplications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning any application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or relissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with eastigneen every may possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with lains or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Iduatisal Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or examination a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned addresses and expects the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States resulting from said application(3) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and overants that he has not executed, and will not execute, and our agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his beins, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 6) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLIFF & BERRINGE, P.U. the power to insert on this assignment any further fentification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for secondarion of this document. In writness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opp | | | (12) | on | | | | |
| Identification for filed applications filed 1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or elissue applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such populations and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers ancessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning my application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with easing a complete or every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with lains or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or sexamination a grant of a valid United States stap patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he had all right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 6) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of Otture & Exernomer, Fuct the power to insert on this assignment any further tentification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for secondary and the property of the patents of the United S | 457 | | (12) | II © application desira | d Number | | • | |
| 1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any applications and any continuing, divisional or elissue applications for the invention, and any patents is suing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such popilications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning my application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with easting the every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or examination a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he had liftly that the had the had the had the had the had will not execute any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 6) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLUTA & BERNINGE, FLC the power to insert on this assignment any further dentification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for exercision of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Wiviance (SEAL) attended to the | 13) | | (13) | | | | : | |
| eissue applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such popilications and patents as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning my application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with eastignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with laims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Letters attents of the United States resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he had agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 5) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLIFF & BERRINGE, FLC the power to insert on this assignment any further identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for coordation of this document. In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Inventor Signature Inve | | filed applications | filed | | | | - · | |
| Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. Inventor, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: ate 125/10/05 Witness Witness | eexami atents ill righ nd agro dentific | or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting at to convey the entire interests that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebeation that may be necessary ion of this document. In witness whereof, execu | onal Convict to perform the States and g from said therein and ing on y grants to desiral ted by the | vention for Protection of rm all affirmative acts versions and affirmative acts versions and the Assignee requests the Commissions and application (s) to the assigned, and that he has him and his heirs, succeive firm of OLIFF & BE, ble in order to comply versions and acts of the complex versions and the complex versions and the complex versions are the complex versions and the complex versions and the complex versions are the complex versions are the complex versions and versions are the complex versions are the complex versions and versions are the complex versions and versions are the complex versions and versions are the complex versions are the complex versions and versions are the complex ver | f Industrial Propert which may be nece. oner of the U.S. Passaid Assignee, as As not executed, and essors, assigns and RRIDGE, PLC the pwith the rules of the late(s) opposite t | ty or similar agree; ssary to obtain, metent and Trademan Assignce of the ent i will not execute, legal representatiower to insert on the United States Parties undersigned as | ments. aintain or confirm by re ik Office to issue any an irelinterest, and covenar any agreements in confives. his assignment any furti- tent and Trademark Offi | issue or ad all Letters that he has liet herewith, her ice for |
| Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. (c) ate U.S.A. (d) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. (d) ate U.S.A. (d) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. (d) ate U.S.A. (d) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. (d) ate U.S.A. |)ate | 25 Col octo | <u>6-€(_</u> 2 | | | | ≦ Ù, | - ' ' |
| Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. I wither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: ate Lo 25/10/05 Witness Witness Witness | ate | | | | | | | |
| Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. I sither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: ate La 25/10/05 Witness Witness Witness | ate | | | | · | | | |
| Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) ate Inventor Signature (SEAL) This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. (cither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: ate Lo 25/10/05 Witness Witness Witness Witness | | | | | | | • | |
| This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. 1 sither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: ate Lo 25/10/05 Witness Witness Witness | atc | | | | | | | |
| This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. ither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: ate Lo 25/10/05 Witness Witness Witness Witness | ate . | | | | | | | |
| This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. I either, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: ALLIBE Pasical Witness Witness Witness | ate . | | | | | | , | |
| ate Lo 25/10/05 Witness Witnes |)ate | | | | | | | _ |
| ate Lo 25/10/05 Witness ALLIBE PASCAL ALLIBET STATES | cither. | This assignment should pre- then it should be signed befo | ferably be ore at leas | signed before; (a) a No t two witnesses who als | otary Public if with o sign here: | in the U.S.A. (b) a | U.S. Consul if outside | the U.S.A. If |
| ste les locos Witness Drings QuidaTENT | ate | _ L 25 110K | 25 | | Λ, | 1:00 Pa | Nicol C | I I I I I |
| TAIL | ate | 1 0- | | | | ملا ۱۱ و الربي اسمايه | | |
| | | - ሌ ማይ <u>ነ</u> ው ላ | n | W | | 16-12-16 | 4 | |